2 May
9 May
16 May
23 May
30 May
6 June
13 June
20 June
27 June

4 July

FIXTURES 1971

<

Bluejays

Braves V

<

Bluejays

Braves \

Southend Redsox {Cup)
Thames Board Mills { League)
Braves (League)

Crawley Giants (Cup)

Exhibition Game

Braves \

Braves it

<

Bluejays

Braves \"

<

Bluejays

Southend Aces (League)
USAF Lakenheath

Thames Board Mills {League)
Northolt Saints (League)

Northolt Saints (League)

11 July
18 July

25 July

1 Aug

8 Aug
15 Aug
22 Aug
29 Aug

5 Sept

12 Sept

FIXTURES 1971

Braves
Braves
Bluejays

Braves

Bluejays °

Braves
Bluejays
Bluejays

Braves

Y

Vv

Tournament

USAF Alconbury

Southend Redsox (Cup)
USAF Alconbury

American Nondescripts (Cup)
Southend Aces {Cup)
Brighton Jets (Cup)
American Nondescripts (Cup)
USAF Lakenheath

Blusejays (League)



